Animal Assisted
Reproductive Technology
ANIMAL IVF
table of contents
IVF Application .............................................................................4
General Workflow for Animal In Vitro Fertilization ..................6
MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator .........................................................7
MIRI® Multiroom Incubator ..........................................................9

•	 Oxygen plasma treated for high wet-ability (hydroscopic).
•	 Packed in 1 dish pouches and delivered in boxes of 25 pcs.
Ordering Information
Item code: 1320088
Model Code: MRI-CC
Description: CultureCoin® for Time-Lapse of 14 embryos (25 pcs. per
pack)
9
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
Unit
2070091 MRI-TL-MN-6C-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 Chambers, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070092 MRI-TL-MN-6C-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 Chambers, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
2070098 MRI-TL-MN-6C-SS-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 chambers with SAFE Sens, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070099 MRI-TL-MN-6C-SS-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 chambers with SAFE Sens, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
2070100 MRI-TL-12C-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070101 MRI-TL-12C-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
2070114 MRI-TL-12C-SS-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 230V 50/60Hz, with SAFE Sens
2070115 MRI-TL-12C-SS-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 110V 50/60Hz, with   SAFE Sens
Accessories
1320011 MRA-1007 HEPA + VOC filter (to be replaced every 3 months)
1320088 MRI-CC CultureCoin® for Time-Lapse of 14 embryos (25 pcs. per pack)
1320045 MRI-GA MIRI® GA CO2/O2 & Temperature Validation Unit, 115V/ 230V
Ordering Information
MIRI® Multiroom Incubator
Built-in pH meter
For accurate validation.
The MIRI® is a revolution, in form and functionality, of CO2 incubators for In Vitro Fertilization (IVF). With 6
chambers, the MIRI® is a Multiroom Incubator that allows users to access their cultures in one chamber without
affecting the neighbouring chambers. Thus, the harmful effects of fluctuations in temperature and gas caused
by frequent incubator access are avoided. Built specifically to equip IVF laboratories and clinics to provide the
best standard of care, it boasts a unique set of features that cannot be found elsewhere.
Fast Recovery
•	1 minute temperature recovery.
•	3 minutes gas recovery.
Solid Validation System
•	Six (6) PT1000 sensors and Gas ports for
validation outputs
•	SAFE Sens Integration for pH monitoring
(optional).
•	External Data Logging.
•	Alarm relay contact
•	Total capacity of up to 48 standard culture
dishes.
•	Separate CO2 and O2 regulation, expensive
mixed gases not required!
•	Air is continuously cleaned by HEPA/VOC
filters, and UV light.
Key Features
This equipment is a CE-marked device and is in conformity with the
essential requirements of the medical devices EU regulation 2017/745.
10
Product Code MRI-6A10-_-_
Overall Dimensions (W x D x H) 700 x 585 x 165 mm ( 27.6 x 23.0 x 6.5”)
Compartment Dimensions 200 x 176 x 25 mm (7.9 x 6.9 x 1”)
Power Supply 115 / 230V, 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption 300 W

2
 Incubators
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
IR Sensor Model with Stainless Steel Chamber
2170257 CCL-050B-8-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR sensor, CO2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50L (2 Glass Doors With Latches), Factory Installed, 230VAC, 50/60 Hz
2170272 CCL-170B-8-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 170L IR Sensor, CO2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170L (4 Glass Doors With Latches), Factory Installed, 230VAC 50/60Hz
2170258 CCL-050B-9-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR sensor, CO2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50L (2 Glass Doors With Latches), Factory Installed, 115VAC, 50/60 Hz
2170273 CCL-170B-9-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 170L IR Sensor, CO2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170L (4 Glass Doors With Latches), Factory Installed, 115VAC 50/60Hz
Suppressed O2 Model with Stainless Steel Chamber
2170260 CCL-050T-8-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50L (2 Glass Doors With Latches), Factory Installed, 230VAC, 50/60 Hz
2170275 CCL-170T-8-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 170L IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170L (4 Glass Doors With Latches), Factory Installed, 230VAC 50/60Hz
2170261 CCL-050T-9-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50L (2 Glass Doors With Latches), Factory Installed, 115VAC, 50/60 Hz
2170276 CCL-170T-9-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 170L IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170L (4 Glass Doors With Latches), Factory Installed, 115VAC 50/60Hz
12
Key Features

Shipping weight 140 kg (308.6 lbs) 182 kg (401.2 lbs) 182 kg (401.2 lbs) 182 kg (401.2 lbs)
General Specifications
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
2070017 MAW-4D8 Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 4ft (1.2m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070025 MAW-4D9 Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 4ft (1.2m), 110V 50/60Hz
2070018 MAW-6D8-MONO Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 6ft (1.8m), 220V 50/60Hz
2070026 MAW-6D9-MONO Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 6ft (1.8m), 110V 50/60Hz
2070050 MAW-6D8-DUAL Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, 6ft (1.8m), 220V 50/60Hz
2070039 MAW-6D9-DUAL Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, 6ft (1.8m), 110V 50/60Hz
2070036 MAW-6D8-MP Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, 6ft (1.8m), 220V 50/60Hz
2070038 MAW-6D9-MP Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, 6ft (1.8m), 110V 50/60Hz
15
VIVA® Universal Animal
Containment Workstation
The Esco Universal Animal Workstation provides Biosafety Cabinet